
Gator by springlakes at Varadero on Mon Jan 12 then again
by Intruder at Glen Mar on Sat Sep 19, then again by Duke at Canadian on Sun Nov 15

Rulz by McGoop at Pine Lakes on Sun Feb 22  Magnum by Gadget at Pine Lakes on Sun Feb 22

Luvlife by BearCat at Willbrook Plantation on Wed Feb 25 then again by Grenner
& Kaki at Metcalfe on Sat May 23 then again by Orange Crush at Sand Point on Sat Jun 13

Ripzone by ShortStack at Wild Wing on Thu Feb 26  SunShine by Sunny at Cedarhill on Sat Apr 25

X-Man by Chef at Cedarhill on Sat Apr 25  Ticklar by McGoop at Pine View on Sun Apr 26

DJD by McGoop at Pine View on Sun Apr 26

RonBow by Sneaky at Prescott on Fri May 1 then again by DaGoaler at Whitetail
on Sat Jun 6 then again by FingZ at eQuinelle on Sat Oct 31

Supersy by McGoop at Carleton on Sun May 3 then again by Shteeme
at Carleton on Fri May 22 then again by Spud at eQuinelle on Sun May 24

ShorTee by McGoop at Mountain Creek on Sun May 10 then again by Dracula & Duker
at Glen Mar on Fri May 15 then again by Sutty at Brockville on Sun May 17

Mulder by TMC at Irish Hills on Sat May 16 then again by C-Mac at Whitetail
on Sat Jun 6 then again by J Money at The Marshes on Sun Aug 16

Babz by Pickle at Dragonfly on Mon May 18  Kookie by Dr. Pepper & ProZee at Edelweiss on Sat May 30

Juice by McGoop at Mountain Creek on Fri Jun 5  Irons by McGoop at Mountain Creek on Fri Jun 5 & Whitetail on Sat Jun 6

Grumpy by C-Mac at Whitetail on Sat Jun 6 then again by McGoop at Dragonfly
on Sun Aug 9 then again by P-Bomb at The Marshes on Sun Aug 16

Panda by Chef at Edelweiss on Sat Jun 13  Pele by Swanny at Carleton on Sun Jun 14

Zoey by Dr. Pepper at Casselview on Sun Jun 28 then again by Malone at Manderley
on Fri Jul 24 then again by McGoop at Sand Point on Sun Aug 23

Kaki by Ripzone at Canadian on Wed Jul 1 then again by SunShine at Jay Peak Vermont on Sat Oct 3

Boomer by Bobo at Casselview on Sat Jul 4  AnnaBanana by IronMaiden at Casselview on Sat Jul 4

ShortStack by MeekaGolf at eQuinelle on Sun Jul 5  Gary by Rulz at Champlain on Fri Jul 10

GoTee by Chef at Hautes Plaines on Fri Jul 17

Chicklets by GoTee & Smitty at Casselview on Mon Aug 3, then again by SunShine at Jay Peak Vermont on Sat Oct 3

Akey by G-Baby at eQuinelle on Wed Aug 5  Turtle by Skeeter at The Marshes on Fri Aug 7

Gazzif by Pozzo at Dragonfly on Sun Aug 9  Ehmcee by Scotia at Pine View on Thu Aug 20

GolfGripGuy by Crenshaw at eQuinelle on Sat Aug 22  Monshi-shi by Habib & Dracula at Pine View on Mon Aug 24

Precious by Dracula at Sand Point on Sat Aug 29  Papa Malone by T-Bone at Manderley on Wed Sep 2

Cracker by chill & KidsClub at Manderley on Wed Sep 2  Luigi by P-Bomb at Cedarhill on Sat Sep 5

Bubba by Stevie Ray at Pine View on Thu Sep 24  BearCat by Habib at Jay Peak Vermont on Sat Oct 3

Kricket by Blue at Mountain Creek on Sat Oct 31

Grumpy s 10-Hole Club  2015 Inductees

slammertour.com   Some of these guys are good!


